             Possibility to regulate
        the temperature of a filter
AQ Heater Jacket
AQ Elteknik AB
� � � � � Reliable and flexible
       AQ Heater Jacket is placed over the filterhouse and
the cable is connected to the Control unit.
         The heating element is controlled by the regulator

Heater Jacket patent no. 0101275-6
Cable length 0,5 m x 2
Control Unit
Article number HJCU
Encapsling material PC
Supply voltage 115/230 VAC
Output voltage 115/230 VAC
Encapsulating class IP 65
Operating temperature +5°C-40°C
Alarm exits Normaly closed (NC)(max load, 250V AC 1A)
Temperature regulator Omron E5CN-Q2MT-500
Maximum temperature value 130°C
Extension cables included 2,5 m x 2
Option Comunication port, RS485. Article number HJCU-COM
Filter type Article number Voltage     L   ∅   ∅   ∅   ∅   ∅ Od  ∅ ∅ ∅ ∅ ∅ Id Power
Pall Advanta 20” HJSA089-572 230V 572mm 123mm 89mm 800W
Pall Advanta 10” HJSA089-318 230V 318 mm 123 mm 89 mm 400W
Pall Advanta 10” HJSB089-318 115V 318 mm 123 mm 89 mm 400W
Pall Advanta 5” HJSA089-185 230V 185 mm 123 mm 89 mm 200W
Pall Advanta 5” HJSB089-185 115V 185 mm 123 mm 89 mm 200W
Pall Junior 440 HJSA073-130 230V 130 mm 107 mm 73 mm 150W
Pall Junior 440 HJSB073-130 115V 130 mm 107 mm 73 mm 150W
Sartorius Std 10” HJSA101-294 230V 294 mm 136 mm 101 mm 400W
Sartorius Std 5” HJSA101-137 230V 137 mm 136 mm 101 mm 200W
Sartourius mini 5” HJSA076-128 230V 128 mm 110 mm 76 mm 150W
Millipore Series 3000 10” HJSA104-302 230V 302mm 138mm 104 mm 400W
Millipore Series 3000 10” HJSB104-302 115V 302mm 138mm 104 mm 400W
Millipore Series 3000 5” HJSA104-179 230V 179mm 138mm 104 mm 200W
Millipore Series 3000 5” HJSB104-179 115V 179mm 138mm 104 mm 200W
AQ Heater Jacket is CE approved and constructed after UL and CSA requirements.